

b  
ITEM NO.11

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2741-2742 OF 2012 (FOR PREL.HEARING)

M/S NTPC LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GRID CORP.OF ORISSA LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal D NO.11945 of 2012 (FOR PREL.HEARING)

(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

Date: 05/10/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr.P.P.Rao, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

Mr.David A., Adv.

Mr.Antaryami Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr.M.G.Ramachandran, Adv.

Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv.

Mr.R.K.Raghavan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Admit.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master