

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2741-2742 OF 2012
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

M/S NTPC LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GRID CORP.OF ORISSA LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5415 of 2012
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 7361-7362 of 2012
(With office report)

Date: 03/09/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms.Tessy Varghese,adv.
Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.

Mr.Antaryami Upadhyay,adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta

For Respondent(s) Ms.Tessy Varghese,adv.
Mr. K.V.Mohan,adv.

Mr. Saurabh Mishra

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await return of notice of the unserved respondents. The served respondents are granted four more weeks time for filing counter affidavit.

List the matter on 11.11.2013.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |
| | | Registrar |